30 id=99961) B) FICA - legislation i.r.o. proof of identity and address particulars. C) Payment of a Registration Fee of Monies in cash. D) Registration conditions of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008. The aforesaid sale shall be subject to the Conditions of Sale which may be inspected at the office of the SHERIFF KRUGERSDORP CORNER

OF KRUGER & HUMAN STREETS (OLD ABSA BUILDING), KRUGERSDORP, during normal office hours during normal office nours
Monday to Friday, Tel: 011 953
4070/1, or at the offices of the
attorneys acting for the
Execution Creditor/Plaintiff:
SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC., 12
AVONWOLD ROAD, CNR JAN
SMITE AVENUE SMUTS AVENUE, SAXONWOLD. JOHANNESBURG, TEL 011 646 0006 (REF: KH/SJ /MAT1866). SIGNED at JOHANNESBURG on this the 10th day of APRIL 2017. (SGD) SHABERA JARDINE SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC. 12

AVONWOLD ROAD CNR JAN SMUTS AVENUE PRIVATE BAG 836 SAXONWOLD JOHANNESBURG TEL: 011 646 0006 JOHANNESBURG REF: KH/SJ/MAT1866

Absa/Yende JJG
IN THE HIGH COURT OF
SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG
DIVISION - PRETORIA IN THE
MATTER BETWEEN: CASE
NUMBER: 64398/16. ABSA MATTER BETWEEN: CASE NUMBER: 64398/16. ABSA BANK LIMITED PLAINTIFF AND YENDE: JAKONIAH JULIAN GUGU DEFENDANT. IN EXECUTION OF A JUDGMENT OF THE HIGH COURT SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG DIVISION - PRETORIA, IN THE SUIT, A SALE WITHOUT RESERVE TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER, WILL BE HELD AT THE OFFICES OF THE SHERIFF BRAKPAN, 439 PRINCE GEORGE AVENUE BRAKPAN ON MAY 26, 2017 AT 11H00 OF THE UNDER MENTIONED PROPERTY OF THE DEFENDANT/S ON THE CENDRICH MAY 26 THE DEFENDANT/S ON THE CONDITIONS WHICH MAY BE UNSPECTED AT THE
OFFICES OF THE SHERIFF,
PRIOR TO THE SALE.
CERTAIN:ERF 10
HELDERWYK SITUATED AT 10 MAJUBA CRESCENT HELDERWYK ESTATE HELDERWYK BRAKPAN MEASURING:1553(ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE) SQUARE

ZONED:RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENTS:PLEASE
NOTE NOTHING IS
GUARANTEED AND OR NO
WARRANTY IS GIVEN IN
RESPECT THEREOF MAIN
BUILDING:SINGLE STOREY
DESIDENCE COMBRISHOE BUILDING:SINGLE STOREY
RESIDENCE COMPRISING
OF - GROUND FLOOR:
LOUNGE, KITCHEN, STUDY,
TV/FA MILY ROOM,
LAUNDRY, STAFF ROOM
WITH BATHROOM, GUEST WITH BATHROOM, GUEST TOILET & DOUBLE GARAGE 1ST FLOOR: SUITE-MAIN BEDROOM, 3 BEDROOMS, BATHROOM & BALCONY FENCING:2 SIDES BRICK/PLASTERIPAINTED OTHER DETAIL: BRICK PAVED DRIVE-WAY THE N A T U R E, EXTENT, CONDITION AND EXISTENCE OF THE IMPROVEMENTS THE IMPROVEMENTS
NOT GUARANTEED ARE NOT GUARANTEED
AND / OR NO WARRANTY IS
GIVEN IN RESPECT
THEREOF AND ARE SOLD
'VOETSTOOTS' 1. THE
PURCHASER SHALL PAY
AUCTIONEER'S

AUCTIONEER'S
COMMISSION SUBJECT TO A
MAXIMUM OF R 10 777.00
PLUS VAT AND A MINIMUM
OF R 542.00 PLUS VAT). 2. A
DEPOSIT OF 10%. DEPOSIT OF 10% OF PURCHASE PRICE PURCHASE PRICE
IMMEDIATELY ON DEMAND
BY THE SHERIFF. THE
BALANCE OF PURCHASE
PRICE AND ANY SUCH
INTEREST PAYABLE, SHALL
BE PAID TO THE SHERIFF
AGAINST TRANSFER AND SHALL BE SECURED BY A BANK GUARANTEE, TO BE APPROVED BY THE PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY, WHICH SHALL BE

FURNISHED TO THE SHERIFF WITHIN 21 DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF SALE. 3 THE RULES OF AUCTION ARE AVAILABLE 24 HOURS PRIOR TO THE AUCTION AT THE OFFICES OF
THESHERIFF BRAKPAN, 439
PRINCE GEORGE AVENUE
BRAKPAN. THE OFFICE OF
THE SHERIFF BRAKPAN
WILL CONDUCT THE SALE
REGISTRATION AS BUYER
IS A PRE-REQUISITE
SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS,
INTER ALIA: (a) DIRECTIVE
OF THE CONSUMER
PROTECTION ACT 68 OF

PROTECTION ACT 68 OF 2008 (URL http:/ /www.infp.gov.za/view /DownloadFileAction?

id=99961) (b) FICA-LEGISLATION - PROOF OF IDENTITY AND ADDRESS PARTICULARS (c) PAYMENT OF A REGISTRATION FEE OF - R 20 000.00 - IN CASH (d) REGISTRATION

CONDITIONS THE AFORESAID SALE SHALL BE SUBJECT TO THE
CONDITIONS OF SALE
WHICH MAY BE INSPECTED
AT THE OFFICE OF
THESHERIFF BRAKPAN, 439 PRINCE GEORGE AVENUE BRAKPAN DATED AT BRAKPAN ON APRIL 06, 2017 SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC. ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF 12 AVONWOLD RD (CNR.

SAXONWOLD JOHANNESBURG REFERENCE (MAT23429/JE /LJ/LJ) TELEPHONE (011-646-0006) E.MAIL (ShaberaJ@smitsew.co.za) MP008166

JAN SMUTS AVÈ)

83 JOHANNESBURG **SALE IN EXECUTION**

Absa/Knox 4 Lox CC & Teinten NI
IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA CASE NUMBER: 2016/70317. In the matter between ASSA BANK natter between: ABSA BANK matter between: ABSA BANK LIMITEDPLAINTIFF and KNOX 4 LOX CC FIRST DEFENDANT TEINTEN, NORMAN ISAAC SECOND DEFENDANT TAKE NOTICE DEFENDANT TAKE NOTICE that in pursuance of a Judgment of the above Honourable Court in the above case on 28 OCTOBER 2016 and in execution of a Writ of Execution of immovable Execution of immovable property, the following property will be sold by the Sheriff of the High Court for the district of JHB NORTH on 25 MAY 2017 at 10:00 at 69 JUTA STREET, BRAAMFONTEIN, to the highest bidder without reserve highest bidder without reserve: CERTAIN: SECTION NO. 332 as shown and more fully described on Sectional Plan no. SS200/2007 in the scheme known as MILPARK MEWS in respect of the land and building or buildings situate at BRAAMFONTEIN WERTOWNSHIP, Local Authority: CITY OF JOHANNESBURG of which section the floor area, which section the floor area, according to the said sectional plan, is 136 (ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY SIX) square metres in extent, and an undivided share in the common according to the common accordin property in the scheme apportioned to the said section in accordance with the participation quota as endorsed on the said sectional plan, HELD: Under Deed of Transfer ST1960/2008: ST119ET AT: ST19609/2008; SITUATE AT: UNIT 666, MILPARK MEWS,

UNIT 666, MILPAHR MEWS, EMPIRE ROAD, C/O BARRY HERTZOG AVENUE, BRAAMFONTEIN WERF, JOHANNESBURG; ZONING: SPECIAL RESIDENTIAL (NOTHING GUARANTEED);

IMPROVEMENTS: The following information is furnished but not guaranteed: The property situated at UNIT 666, MILPARK MEWS, EMPIRE ROAD, C/O BARRY HERTZOG AVENUE, BRAAMFONTEIN WERF, UNLANDER ILPO Consists of

JOHANNESBURG consists of: 2 x Living rooms, 3 x Bedrooms, 2 x Bathrooms and

MPROVEMENTS:

commission, which is 6% (Six Percent) on the proceeds of the sale up to a price of R30 000.00 (Thirty Thousand Rand) and thereafter 3.5% (Three Comma Five Percent) up to a maximum fee of R10 777.00 (Ten Thousand Seven Band) and Constant County and Seventy Seven Rand) plus Vat thereon, pay a deposit of 10% of the purchase price in cash or bank guarantee To bank guarantee cheque or EFT into the Sheriff's trust account immediately upon closing of the bid and the balance against transfer which shall be secured by a Bank guarantee in a form acceptable to Plaintiff's conveyancers, which guarantee shall be delivered by the Purchaser to the Sheriff within (21) days from the date of the sale and shall provide for of the sale and shall provide for the payment of the full balance and any such interest payable as provided for hereunder. The Rules of this auction are available 24 hours before the auction at the office of the SHERIFF JHB NORTH, 51-61 ROSETTENVILLE ROAD, UNIT B1, VILLAGE MAIN, INDUSTRIAL PARK, JOHANNESBURG.

The SHERIFF JHB NORTH will conduct the sale. Registration as a buyer is a pre-requisite subject to conditions, inter alia: A)Directive of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008. (URLhttp://www.info.gov.za /view/DownloadFileAction? id=99961) B) FICA - legislation i.r.o. proof of identity and

address particulars. C)
Payment of a Registration Fee of Monies in cash. D) Registration conditions of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008. The aforesaid sale shall be subject to the Conditions of Sale which may be inspected at the office of the SHERIFF

ALTHE ORICE OF THE SHERIFF
JHB NORTH, 51 -61
ROSETTENVILLE ROAD,
UNIT B1, VILLAGE MAIN,
INDUSTRIAL PARK,
JOHANNESBURG, during normal office hours Monday to Friday, Tel: 011 334 4397 /4398, or at the offices of the attorneys acting for the Execution Creditor/Plaintiff: SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC., 12 AVONWOLD ROAD, CNR JAN SMUTS AVENUE, SAXONWOLD, JOHANNESBURG, TEL 011 646 0006 (REF: KH/SJ /MAT25580). SIGNED at JOHANNESBURG on this the 24th day of APRIL 2017. (SGD) normal office hours Monday to

24th day of APRIL 2017. (SGD SHABERA JARDINE SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC. 12 AVONWOLD ROAD CNR JAN SMUTS AVENUE PRIVATE BAG 836 SAXONWOLD JOHANNESBURG TEL: 011

85 MISCELLANEOUS SALE IN EXECUTION

646 0006 JOHANNESBURG

Absa/Mostert JC IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA CASE NUMBER: 2016/70310. In the NUMBEH: 2016/70310. In the matter between: ABSA BANK LIMITEDPLAINTIFF and M O S T E R T , J A N CHRISTOFFEL. DEFENDANT TAKE NOTICE that in pursuance of a Judgment of the above Honourable Court in the above case on 28 the above Honourable Court in the above case on 28 OCTOBER 2016 and in execution of a Writ of Execution of immovable property, the following property will be sold by the Sheriff of the High Court for the district of VANDERBIJLPARK on 26 MAY 2017 at 10:00 at NO 3 LAMEES BUILDING, C/O RUTHERFORD & FRIKKIE MEYER BOULEVARD, VANDERBIJLPARK, to the highest bidder without reserve: CERTAIN: ERF 56 VANDERBIJL PARK SOUTH EAST NO 2 TOWNSHIP, EAST NO 2 TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION REGISTRATION DIVISION I.O., THE PROVINCE OF GAUTENG; MEASURING: 1027 (ONE THOUSAND AND TWENTY SEVEN) SQUARE METRES; HELD: Under Deed of Transfer T67079/2014; SITUATE AT: 86 DANIE THERON STREET,

VANDERBIJLPARK S.E. NO 2; ZONING: RESIDENTIAL SPECIAL (NOTHING

GUARANTEED); IMPROVEMENTS: following information is furnished but not guaranteed:
The property situated at 86 DANIE THERON STREET, VANDERBIJLPARK S.E. NO 2 consists of: Lounge, Dining room, Kitchen, Bathroom, 3 x room, kitchen, Bathroom, 3 x
Bedrooms and Double garage
(The nature, extent, condition
and existence of the
improvements are not
guaranteed); The Purchaser guaranteed), The Purchaser shall in addition to the Sheriff's commission, which is 6% (Six Percent) on the proceeds of the sale up to a price of R30 000.00 (Thirty Thousand Rand) and thereafter 3.5% (Three Comma Five Percent) up to a maximum fee of R10 777.00 (Ten Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Seven Rand) plus (At these percent) and consist of the command that the and seventy seven Hand) plus Vat thereon, pay a deposit of 10% of the purchase price in cash or bank guarantee cheque or EFT into the Sheriff's trust account immediately upon closing of the bid and the balance against trapsfor which shall be covered. transfer which shall be secured transfer which shall be secured by a Bank guarantee in a form acceptable to Plaintiff's conveyancers, which guarantee shall be delivered by the Purchaser to the Sheriff within (21) days from the date of the call and believe and believe and the large of the call of the call and the large of the call and the second believe the second believe to the call and the second believe to the call the second believe to the call the second believe to the of the sale and shall provide for the payment of the full balance and any such interest payable as provided for hereunder. The Rules of this auction are available 24 hours before the auction at the office of the SHERIFF VANDERBIJLPARK,

SHERIFF VANDERBIJLPARK,
NO 3 LAMEES BUILDING,
CNR. RUTHERFORD &
FRIKKIE MEYER
BOULEVARD,
VANDERBIJLPARK. The
SHERIFF VANDERBIJLPARK SHERIFF VANDERBILLPARK will conduct the sale. Registration as a buyer is a pre-requisite subject to conditions, inter alia: A) Directive of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008. (URLhttp://www.info.gov.za/view/DownloadFileAction?id=99961) B) FICA - legislation i.r.o. proof of identity and address particulars C) Payment of a Registration Fee of Monies in cash. D) Registration conditions of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008.

The aforesaid sale shall be subject to the Conditions of subject to the Conditions of Sale which may be inspected at the office of the SHERIFF VANDERBIJLPARK, NO 3 LAMEES BUILDING, CNR. RUTHERFORD & FRIKKIE MEYER BOULEVARD. VANDERBIJI PARK during

normal office hours Monday to Friday, Tel: 016 933 5556, or at the offices of the attorneys acting for the Execution Creditor/Plaintiff: SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC., 12 AVONWOLD ROAD, CNR JAN

SMUTS AVENUE, SAXONWOLD, JOHANNESBURG, TEL 011 646 0006 (REF: KH/SJ MAT24849). SIGNED at JOHANNESBURG on this the 21st day of APRIL 2017. (SGD) SHABERA JARDINE SMIT SEWGOOLAM INC. 12 AVONWOLD ROAD CNR JAN SMUTS AVENUE PRIVATE

BAG 836 SAXONWOLD JOHANNESBURG TEL: 011 646 0006 JOHANNESBURG REF: KH/SJ/MAT24849 MP008165

Nedbank/McLure CP
IN THE HIGH COURT OF
SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG
LOCAL DIVISION, JOHANNESBURG CASE NO.: 33704/15. In the matter between: NEDBANK LIMITED Plaintiff and COLIN PATON McLURE Defendant (Identity : 450707 5008 185)) Number Number: 450/07 5008 185))
The undermentioned property
will be sold in execution on
Thursday, 25th May 2017, at
10h00 at the offices of DE
KLERK, VERMAAK AND
PARTNERS INC., ATTORNEYS, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK 3, ORWELL PARK, 4 ORWELL DRIVE, THREE RIVERS, VEREENIGING (OPPOSITE VIRGIN ACTIVE)

Kitchen (The nature, extent, condition and existence of the improvements are not guaranteed); The Purchaser shall in addition to the Sheriff's Description Erf 237 Peacehay ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT (SCOPING AND EIA PROCESS) FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 400kV ESKOM TRANSMISSION POWER LINE BETWEEN FOSKOR AND SPENCER SUBSTATIONS AND EXPANSION OF SPENCER SUBSTATION IN MOPANI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, LIMPOPO PROVINCE.

AVAILABILITY OF THE DRAFT SCOPING REPORT (DSR) AND PLAN OF STUDY (PoS) FOR PUBLIC REVIEW

The DSR and PoS for the proposed construction of new 400kV Transmission power line between Foskor and Spencer substations expansion of Spencer substation will be made available for public review, for a period of thirty (30) days, from 15th of May 2017 to 15th of June 2017. Hard copies of the DSR will be available for public review at the following locations

| Name of the Library | Contact details | |
|--|--------------------------------------|--|
| Phalaborwa Public Library | Mr Steve Mkhabuki - (015) 318 6311 | |
| Tzaneen Public Library | Ms Christine Nel - (015) 307 8050 | |
| Hoedspruit Public Library | Ms Nelly Sekgobela - (015) 793 2409 | |
| Giyani Public Library | Ms Relinah Shingane - (015) 811 5500 | |
| Modjadji Public Library | Ms Rebecca Nkgapele - (015) 309 8609 | |
| Electronic copies on CD will be made available upon request. | | |

Two public meetings are scheduled to present the content of the DSR. This provides you with an opportunity to discuss and comment on the content of DSR. You are hereby invited to attend one of the following public meetings

| DATE | TIME | VENUE |
|-------------|--------------------|---|
| 24 May 2017 | 10:00am to 12h00pm | Ba-Phalaborwa Local Municipality |
| | - | Civil Centre, Nelson Mandela Drive, |
| | | Phalaborwa 1390, Activity Hall |
| 25 May 2017 | 14h00 to 16h00 | Gravelotte Primary School, 1 Antimon Road |
| - | | Gravelotte |

se direct enquiries and comments to Mr Moses Mahlangu at Diges Group

Name of Applicant: Name of Consultant: Telephone: Facsimile: Date of this advertisement:

Eskom Holding Ltd Diges Group Moses Mahlangu 013 656 1212 013 656 2233 12 May 2017



This advertisement is prepared on behalf of Eskom Holding SOC Limited

Township Registration Division I.Q, Province of Gauteng In extent of 2671 (Two Thousand, Six Hundred and Seventy One) square metres Held by Deed of Transfer No. T145246/07 SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN Which bears the physical address Clarendon Avenue, Peach Haven, Vereeniging. The following information is furnished in respect of the improvements, though in this respect, nothing is guaranteed: THE PROPERTY IS ZONED : Residential The improvements comprises:- The Property: A dwelling house with tiled roof, 3 x Bedrooms, Kitchen, Lounge, Diningroom, 2 x Toilets, 2 x Bathrooms, Garage and Carport THE NATURE, DININGTOM, 2 X I DIESS, 2 X Bathrooms, Garage and Carport THE NATURE, EXTENT, CONDITION AND EXISTENCE OF THE IMPROVEMENTS ARE NOT GUARANTEED AND NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN IN RESPECT THEREOF AND ARE SOLD "VOETSTOOTS" TERMS 1 The Purchaser shall pay Auctioneer's commission subject to a maximum of R10,777.00 in total plus VAT and a minimum of R542.00 plus VAT. 2 A deposit of 10% (TEN PER CENTUM) of the purchase price on the day of the sale, the balance and interest on the full purchase price at the rate of 9.50% Nominal Annual Compounded Nominal Annual Compounded Daily to the Plaintiff on the capital balance outstanding from time to time, and payable against registration of transfer, to be secured by a Bank or other acceptable Guarantee, to be approved by the Plaintiff's Attorneys, which shall be furnished within 21 days from the date of sale. 3 The rules of the auction are available 24 hours prior to the Auction at the offices of the Sheriff of the High Court - Vereeniging,1ST Court - Vereeniging,1ST FLOOR, BLOCK 3, ORWELL PARK, 4 ORWELL DRIVE, THREE RIVERS THREE RIVERS, VEREENIGING. TAKE FURTHER NOTE THAT: 1. This sale is a sale in execution pursuant to a Judgment obtained in the above court. 2. The Rules of this auction are available. 24 hours before the available 24 hours before the auction at the office of the Sheriff of the High Court - Vereeniging, 1st FIOOR, BLOCK 3, ORWELL PARK, 4 ORWELL DRIVE, THREE RIVERS, VEREENIGING. 3. Registration as a buyer is a pre-requisite subject to conditions, inter alia; 3.1 Directive of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008. URL

Reference Number (URL http://

/www.info.gov.za./view. DownloadFileAction? id=99961); 3.2 FICA

legislation i.r.o proof of identity and address particulars; 3.3 Registration conditions. 4. The aforesaid sale shall be subject to the conditions of sale which to the conditions of sale which may be inspected at the office of the Sheriff of the High Court - Vereeniging, 1st FLOOR, BLOCK 3, ORWELL PARK, 4 ORWELL DRIVE, THREE OHWELL DHIVE, IHREE RIVERS, 5. Advertising costs at current publication rates and sale costs according to court rules apply. DATED at JOHANNESBURG this the 25TH APRIL 2017. Harrisons Attorneys Plaintiff's Attorneys of Altorneys Plannill S Altorneys C /o PULE INCORPORATED 29A Jan Smuts Avenue Cnr Pallinghurst Road Parktown Johannesburg Tel: (011) 658-0277 Fax: (011) 658-0021 litigation@harrisons.co.za Ref: G Harrison/N349 -MP008020

Std/Beukes JA
IN THE HIGH COURT OF
SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG
DIVISION, PRETORIA CASE
NO: 39267 /2016.
In the matter between:
STANDARD BANK OF SOUTH
AFRICA LIMITED PLAINTIFF

And BEUKES, JOHANNES DEFENDANT (ID ANDRIES DEFENDANT (ID. NO: 690820 5032 087)
IN EXECUTION of a Judgment in the High Court of South Africa, Gauteng Division Pretoria, the following fixed property will be sold without reserve in execution on Tuesday the 23rd day of MAY 2017 at 10H00 and which sale will be held by and at the office of the Sheriff Pretoria South East situated at 1281 Church Street, Hatfield to the highest bidder on ANDRIES Hatfield to the highest bidder on the terms and conditions which will be read by the Sheriff at the time of the sale, which Conditions of Sale may be inspected at the Sheriff's offices during office hours at 1281

CHURCH STREET, HATFIELD
The following information is
furnished regarding the
immovable properly though no
guarantee with regard thereto
can be given.
CERTAIN: ERF 5545
MORELETAPARK EXTENSION
41 TOWNSHIP REGISTRATION
DIVISION J.R. PROVINCE OF
GAUTENG MEASURING 708 GAUTENG MEASURING 708
(SEVEN HUNDRED AND
EIGHT) SQUARE METRES
HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER TO73407/2010 S UBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THEREIN CONTAINED ("the Property") STREET ADDRESS: 08 CARLA STREET, MORELETA PARK EXTENSION 41, PRETORIA DESCRIPTION: A dwelling consisting of Bedroom, Bathroom, Lounge, Kitchen, TV Room, though no quaratee with Room, though no gurantee with regard thereto can be given . TERMS: 1. The Purchaser shall pay auctioneer's commission subject to a maximum of R10 777.00 plus VAT and a minimum

777.00 plus VAT and a minimum of R542.00 PLUS vat.
2. The purchaser shall pay a deposit of 10% of the purchase price immediately on demand by the Sheriff against transfer and shall be secured by a bank gurantee, to be approved by the Plaintiff's attorney, which shall be furnished to the Sheriff within 21 days after the date of sale. 21 days after the date of sale. 3. The rules of auction are available 24 hours prior to the auction at the offices of the Sheriff Pretoria South East at

1281 Church Street, Hatfield who will conduct the sale.

Any prospective purchaser must register, in accordance with the following amongst others: a) Directive of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008 (URL http://www.infp.gov.za/view

/DownloadFileAction? id=99961 b) The provisions of FICA Legislation - (Require proof of Identityznd residential address). c) Payment of a registration fee will conduct the sale

c) Payment of a registration fee

of - 10,000 in cash for immovable propery d) All Registraion conditions applicable. DATED AT JOHANNESBURG ON THIS THE 21st DAY OF APRIL 2017 KHUMALO MASONDO ATTORNEYS Attomeys for the Plaintiff 25 ERNEST OPPENHEIMER DRIVE BRUMA LAKE OFFICE PARK FINANCE HOUSE PARK FINANCE HOUSE SECOND FLOOR BRUMA DOCEX 3 BRUMA TEL: 011 615 DOCEX 3 BHOMA TEL: 011 615 2560 FAX: 011 615 7635 (Ref : STD0172//L Collier //aj) C/O Macintosh Cross & Farguharson 834 Pretrius Street Arcadia, Pretoria (012) 342-4855 (012) 342-5113.

citizen.co.za

Vacca Matta Pub

ANNEXURE 2 INVITATION FOR
PUBLIC COMMENTS IN APPLICATION FOR A LIQUOR LICENCE IN
TERMS OF SECTION 35(2) (a) OF
THE MPUMALANGA LIQUOR LI-CENCING ACT NO 5 OF 2006. 1. Full name and ID Number of ap-Full name and ID Number of ap-plicant: LOOKHERE UBISI 2. Regis-tration Number: 8603046031087 3. Intended trading name: VACCA MATTA PUB 4. Notice given on behalf of: LOOKHERE 5. Type of licence applied for: RETAIL SALE OF LIQUOR FOR CONSUMPTION PURPOSES 6. Full address and location of the premises: STAND NO 258 SOMERSET P O BOX 7201 MKUHLU 1246 7. Municipality address where Comments must be submitted: BUSHBUKRIDGE LO-CAL MUNICIPALITY 8. Applicant's address where Comments must be submitted: OFFICE NO 10 MKHUHLU BUSINESS CENTRE MKHUHLU BUSINESS CENTRE STAND NO 801C OPPOSITE TO POLICE STATION 9. Comments should be made in writing and be addressed to the municipality con-cerned and a copy to the applicant, to reach the said addresses within thirty (30) days of this publication.

CANCELLATION OF BIDS

Please note that Proposal number A 707

Request for Proposals: Conducting of Policy review and update Membership of and Representation or Participation in External Organisations. Has been cancelled and will be advised again on the re-advertisement



City Of Johannesburg www.joburg.org.za



| BID NUMBER: | ERW201704/TNDR-004 |
|---------------------------------|---|
| DESCRIPTION: | RENDERING OF MAINTENANCE, SERVICING AND REPAIRS SERVICES ON STANDBY GENERATORS ON ALL ERWAT WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANTS AND PUMP STATIONS FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS ON ADHOC 'AS AND WHEN BASIS' |
| | (SPECIFICATIONS AS APPROVED BY THE BID SPECIFICATION COMMITTEE IN TERMS OF PARAGRAPH 27 OF THE ERWAT SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT POLICY. This bid may be awarded to more than one bidder). |
| | Bids will be evaluated in line with the Preferential Procurement Regulations 2011 on a preference point system. |
| | ERWAT reserves the right to accept any bid or part thereof and does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and not to consider any bid not suitably endorsed or comprehensively completed. |
| | Bid proposals must be submitted in original and must include all the necessary information as requested in the bid document. Bidders are required to submit all necessary compulsory documents with their Bid document. Failure to do so will lead in disqualification of the bid. |
| | Any Bidding document received after the closing time 12h00 will not be accepted |
| | The required CIDB grading for this contract is 4EP or 3EP/PE |
| BID CLOSING DATE & TIME: | Wednesday, 14 th June 2017 at 12h00 |
| COMPULSORY SITE MEETING: | A Compulsory Briefing Session will be held on Friday, the 26 th May 2017 at 11h00 at ERWAT Head Office, Bapsfontein Road, Kempton Park in the Auditorium. |
| NON-REFUNDABLE DOCUMENT FEE: | R250-00 No cash payments will be allowed. ERWAT has facilities available for card payments |
| CONTACT PERSON: | Ms Phumzile Mdlalose |
| DOCUMENTS AVAILABILITY | A number of documents will be available from 10h00 on the day of the Briefing Session, thereafter at ERWAT Head Office Reception. |
| TELEPHONE NUMBER: | +27(0)11-929-7000 |
| SUBMIT BIDS TO: | Bids must be hand delivered to the bid box situated at the address: ERWAT Head Office, Hartebeestfontein Office Park, Bapsfontein Road, R25, Norkem Park. It must be contained in a sealed envelope, clearly stating the bid number and description on the cover. Electronic and fax bids are not acceptable. |